L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
50047576 BB048L300 300 25.0 [7620]
50050359 BB048L600 600 50.0 [15240]
25006215 BB048L720 720 60.0 [18288]
25004012 BB048L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
25009251 BB048L3000 3000 250.0 [76200]
50067113 BB048L12000 12000 1000.0 [304800]
DRAWING# 50049475
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO. LENGTH
REV
SIZE